1 www.bradyid.com.sg
One and done.
2
Print it once, print it all, get it done!
The BMP®41 label printer is the rugged, portable solution that gives you the
versatility to create your own length or already-sized die-cut and continuous
labels anywhere, anytime! The BMP®41 label printer is designed with you in

Single/Multi-Mode
M-51-427 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 2.500 (63.5) 0.750 (19.1) 110 3 Gauge - 2/0 0.530 (13.5) 25 pair Copper, 4-12 pair
Fiber, Coaxial
M-51-427-YL BK on YL 1.000 (25.4) 2.500 (63.5) 0.750 (19.1) 110 3 Gauge - 2/0 0.530 (13.5) 25 pair Copper, 4-12 pair
Fiber, Coaxial
M-53-427 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 4.000 (101.6) 1.000 (25.4) 70 3/0 - 400 kcmil 0.850 (21.6) 50 pair Copper, 24 pair
Fiber, Backbone
M-53-427-YL BK on YL 1.000 (25.4) 4.000 (101.6) 1.000 (25.4) 70 3/0 - 400 kcmil 0.850 (21.6) 50 pair Copper, 24 pair
Fiber, Backbone
M-89-427 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 180 10 - 4 Gauge 0.320 (8.1) CAT-6, 4 pair UTP Copper
M-90-427 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 180 10 - 4 Gauge 0.320 (8.1) CAT-6, 4 pair UTP Copper
M-91-427 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 180 10 - 4 Gauge 0.320 (8.1) CAT-6, 4 pair UTP Copper,
Fiber, Coaxial
M-91-427-YL BK on YL 1.000 (25.4) 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 180 10 - 4 Gauge 0.320 (8.1) CAT-6, 4 pair UTP Copper,
Fiber, Coaxial
MC-750-427 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 0.375 (9.5) 1 16 - 10 Gauge 0.270 (6.7) CAT-6, 4 pair UTP Copper
Catalog # Color Label Width
Inch (mm)
Label Length
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll Wire Gauge Max Wire Diameter
Inch (mm)
B-342 – Permasleeve® PS Wire Marking Sleeves
M-125-075-342 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 0.235 (5.9) 80 22-16 Gauge 0.046 - 0.110 (1.2 - 2.8)
M-187-075-342 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 0.335 (8.5) 80 20-10 Gauge 0.062 - 0.150 (1.6 - 3.8)
M-250-075-342 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 0.439 (11.1) 80 16-8 Gauge 0.094 - 0.215 (2.4 - 5.5)
M-375-075-342 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 0.645 (16.4) 80 12-4 Gauge 0.125 - 0.320 (3.2 - 8.1)
MC-125-342 BK on WT 0.235 (5.9) 7 ft (2.1 m) 1 22-16 Gauge 0.046 - 0.110 (1.2 - 2.8)
MC-125-342-YL BK on YL 0.235 (5.9) 7 ft (2.1 m) 1 22-16 Gauge 0.046 - 0.110 (1.2 - 2.8)
MC-187-342 BK on WT 0.335 (8.5) 7 ft (2.1 m) 1 20-10 Gauge 0.062 - 0.150 (1.6 - 3.8)
MC-187-342-YL BK on YL 0.335 (8.5) 7 ft (2.1 m) 1 20-10 Gauge 0.062 - 0.150 (1.6 - 3.8)
MC-250-342 BK on WT 0.439 (11.1) 7 ft (2.1 m) 1 16-8 Gauge 0.094 - 0.215 (2.4 - 5.5)
MC-250-342-YL BK on YL 0.439 (11.1) 7 ft (2.1 m) 1 16-8 Gauge 0.094 - 0.215 (2.4 - 5.5)

Create the labels you need in one easy process. Create a fully-formatted serialized
punch block label to fit your equipment or label your ports, jacks and outlets with
adhesive labels or slide-in strips.
OO Durable materials with permanent adhesive
OO Available in a variety of sizes and colors for marking racks, bays, frames, slots and
other voice/data hardware
OO High adhesion to textured metals, powder coated surfaces and low surface
energy plastics
Catalog # Color Label Width
Inch (mm)
Label Length
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll Material Notes
B-412 –Polypropylene Tags
MC-375-412 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 Non-Adhesive Slide-in Strips
MC-475-412 BK on WT 0.475 (12.1) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 Non-Adhesive Slide-in Strips
MC-625-412 BK on WT 0.625 (15.8) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 Non-Adhesive Slide-in Strips
B-422 – Polyester Labels
MC-375-422 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 Adhesive Stick-on Strips
MC-475-422 BK on WT 0.475 (12.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 Adhesive Stick-on Strips
M-7-422 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 280 Stick-on Individual labels
M-90-422 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 1.500 (38.1) 180 Stick-on Individual labels
M-89-422 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 1.500 (38.1) 180 Stick-on Individual labels
M-47-422 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 480 Stick-on Individual labels

Catalog # Color
Label
Width
Inch (mm)
Label
Length
Inch (mm)
B-422 – Polyester Labels
M-47-422 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 480
M-49-422 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 260
M-7-422 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 280
M-89-422 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 1.500 (38.1) 180
M-90-422 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 1.500 (38.1) 180
MC-375-422 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1
MC-475-422 BK on WT 0.475 (12.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1
MC-500-422 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1
MC-625-422 BK on WT 0.625 (15.8) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-422 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1
B-428 – Metalized Polyester
Labels
M-47-428 BK on SV 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 480
M-60-428 BK on SV 1.000 (25.4) 2.000 (50.8) 140
M-92-428-BB Bk on SV 0.500 (12.7) 1.130 (28.7) 239
B-483 – Ultra Aggressive Adhesive Polyester
M-60-483 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 2.000 (50.8) 140
Catalog # Color
Label
Width
Inch (mm)
Label
Length
Inch (mm)
B-499 – Nylon Cloth Labels
M-11-499 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 1
M-128-499 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 1.900 (48.3) 1
M-130-499 BK on WT 0.825 (20.9) 0.375 (9.5) 1
M-131-499 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1
M-141-499 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 1
M-84-499 BK on WT 0.900 (22.8) 0.500 (12.7) 1
MC-375-499 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 16 ft (14.9 m) 1
MC-500-499 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 16 ft (14.9 m) 1
MC-750-499 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 16 ft (14.9 m) 1
B-595 – Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Tape
MC-500-595-OR-BK* BK on OR 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1
MC-750-595-OR-BK* BK on OR 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-595-OR-BK* BK on OR 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1
* �For additional general purpose tapes, refer to the Indoor/Outdoor Grade
Facility and Safety Labels on page 7.
Catalog # Color
Label

M-128-499 BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 1.900 (48.3)  100
Catalog # Color
Label
Width
Inch (mm)
Label
Length
Inch (mm)
M-130-499 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 0.825 (20.9) 220
M-131-499 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 1.000 (25.4) 180
M-84-499 BK on WT 0.900 (22.8) 0.500 (12.7) 200
MC-375-499 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1
MC-500-499 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1
MC-750-499 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1
B-584 – Reflective Tape
MC-500-584 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1
MC-500-584-YL BK on YL 0.500 (12.7) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1
MC-750-584 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1
MC-750-584-YL BK on YL 0.750 (19.1) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1
B-595 – Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Tape
MC-500-595-RD-WT* WT on RD 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC-750-595-RD-WT* WT on RD 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-595-RD-WT* WT on RD 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
* �For additional general purpose tapes, refer to the Indoor/Outdoor Grade
Facility and Safety Labels on page 7.
7 www.bradyid.com.sg
Indoor / Outdoor Grade Facility & Safety Labels

Terminal Block Markers
Specially-designed markers that offer a highly unique adhesive and vinyl cloth
construction for excellent holding power, while still allowing for clean removal and
application.
OO Specially designed narrow-width continuous label for alignment on terminal blocks
and patch panels
OO LabelMark™ Software can auto-serialize these labels to help save you time
Catalog # Color
Label
Width
Inch (mm)
Label
Length
Inch (mm)
B-595 – Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Tape
MC1-500-595-WT-BK BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-750-595-WT-BK BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-595-WT-BK BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-500-595-YL-BK BK on YL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-750-595-YL-BK BK on YL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-595-YL-BK BK on YL 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-500-595-OR-BK BK on OR 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-750-595-OR-BK BK on OR 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-595-OR-BK BK on OR 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-500-595-BL-WT WT on BL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-750-595-BL-WT WT on BL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-595-BL-WT WT on BL 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-500-595-RD-WT WT on RD 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-750-595-RD-WT WT on RD 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
Catalog # Color
Label
Width
Inch (mm)
Label
Length
Inch (mm)
MC1-1000-595-RD-WT WT on RD 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-500-595-GN-WT WT on GN 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-750-595-GN-WT WT on GN 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-595-GN-WT WT on GN 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-500-595-WT-RD RD on WT 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-750-595-WT-RD RD on WT 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-595-WT-RD RD on WT 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-500-595-BK-WT WT on BK 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-750-595-BK-WT WT on BK 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-595-BK-WT WT on BK 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-500-595-CL-BK BK on CL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-750-595-CL-BK BK on CL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-595-CL-BK BK on CL 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1
MC1-500-595-CL-WT WT on CL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-750-595-CL-WT WT on CL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1
MC1-1000-595-CL-WT WT on CL 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1
Catalog # Color Label Width Inch (mm) Label Length Inch (mm) Labels Per Roll
B-498 – Repositionable Vinyl Cloth Labels
MC-240-498 BK on WT 0.240 (6.1) 16 ft (4.9) 1
MC-318-498 BK on WT 0.318 (8.1) 16 ft (4.9) 1
MC-375-498 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 16 ft (4.9) 1
Magnet Accessory Available
The BMP®41 printer offers a heavy-duty
magnet accessory that allows you to
go hands-free. Apply the magnet to the